
Chili 4 Bikes Enduro Race
Lützelbach im Odenwald / 09.09.2023-10.09.2023

Detailed evaluation
Krämer, Ute

Number: 12

E-Bike

Category:
E-Bike Women

Rank in course: DNF (of 23)
Best time in course: 14:50.81
Rank in category: DNF(of 1)

Intermediate times
Control

Chill-E-Stage
Prolog
Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 5

Split
Time

1:15.65
2:29.57
2:22.73

14:01.23
8:30.43
2:58.45

Pos
Cat.

1
1
1
1
1
1

Behind
Cat.

-
-
-
-
-
-

Pos
Total

18
16
13
18
18
13

Stage score

Behind
Total

0:44.28
0:38.17
0:33.69
12:22.73
6:43.58
0:34.30

Total
Time

Pos
Cat.

Behind
Cat.

Pos
Total

Total ranking

Behind
Total

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


