

Detailed evaluation

Krämer, Ute

Number: 12

E-Bike Rank in course: DNF (of 23)

Best time in course: 14:50.81

Category: Rank in category: DNF(of 1)

E-Bike Women

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split Time	Pos Cat.	Behind Cat.	Pos Total	Behind Total		otal	Pos Cat.	Behind Cat.	Pos Total	Behind Total
Chill-E-Stage		Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	•	iiiic	Cat.	Cut.	Total	Total
Prolog	1:15.65	1	-	18	0:44.28						
Stage 1	2:29.57	1	-	16	0:38.17						
Stage 2	2:22.73	1	-	13	0:33.69						
Stage 3	14:01.23	1	-	18	12:22.73						
Stage 4	8:30.43	1	-	18	6:43.58						
Stage 5	2:58.45	1	-	13	0:34.30						

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com